
2023-2024 Academic Year Calendar
Month Week Starts Week Ends Month Week Starts Week Ends

Week 1 September Mon 4 Sat 9 Make Up time January Fri 5 Sat 6
Week 2 September Mon 11 Sat 16 Week 16 January Mon 8 Sat 13
 Week 3 September Mon 18 Sat 23 Week 17 January Mon 15 Sat 20
Week 4 September Mon 25 Sat 30 Week 18 January Mon 22 Sat 27
Week 5 October Mon 2 Sat 7 Week 19 Jan/Feb Mon 29 Sat 3
Week 6 October Mon 9 Sat 14 Week 20 February Mon 5 Sat 10
Week 7 October Mon 16 Sat 21 MID-TERM February Mon 12 Sat 17
Week 8 October Mon 23 Sat 28 Week 21 February Mon 19 Sat 24

MID-TERM Oct/Nov Mon 30 Sat 4 Week 22 Feb/Mar Mon 26 Sat 2
Week 9 November Mon 6 Sat 11 Week 23 March Mon 4 Sat 9

Week 10 November Mon 13 Sat 18 Week 24 March Mon 11 Sat 16
Week 11 November Mon 20 Sat 25 Week 25 March Mon 18 Sat 23
Week 12 Nov/Dec Mon 27 Sat 2 EASTER BREAK Mar/Apr Mon 25 Sat 6
Week 13 December Mon 4 Sat 9 Week 26 April Mon 8 Sat 13
Week 14 December Mon 11 Sat 16 Week 27 April Mon 15 Sat 20
Week 15 December Mon 18 Thurs 21 Week 28 April Mon 22 Sat 27

Xmas Break Dec/Jan Fri 22 Wed 3 Week 29 Apr/May Mon 29 Sat 4
Week 30 May Mon 6 Sat 11

Parent and Tutor Meetings should be held on week 1 and 15 
No Classes Bank Holidays Mon 30 October Mon 5th February Mon 18th March Mon 6th May

Parents & Guardians are encouraged to attend Week 30 for update on Student


